
gqery. *#"f

{r*q qfqi6r{ W srsrrm qRsq
ffisq qFr* er*rf sr€srr d*rrr

NATI ONAL ASSESSI,IETiIT A]ID ACCREDITATIO]U COU NC I t
An Aatonowars Institation of tln Uniwsity Gtants Carnttission

a.'.:
G
tr:.
,'t
a
t-"t
C.
t.-
"'l
a"('

a

C.
I-."

t

;.
t-.'
'J

fr.
j-"
,-l
t
c:
,*l

a].'
'",
Cl.l
.t
C
TJ
,-'
*.
tj
,'a
t.t:'t
a
fj
.'t
t
t-.'
,'t
;
l,-i
t,

ati.,
a
!-" .

't

eti
,'j
tfi
,'f
a
;*'
,-l
e
tJ
,Y.-.-..-

a
|j
;t{

;.{

Cwr{apeafe{W&tbe;"a

36" t-nreculioe Gornntl/ee "f l6n

To / t'nn o{ fl 
" " 

e s s rn en / an d 7 c cre dtl a / rb n G o u n c, {
oa /6e recommn doltoo "f /6n dtg appotnled

?nn ino* n p{easedlo du"foru /6e

%o6o n d 8.{ fot aaof G 
"{feg "p*n o neaey ar, aff lieled / o %r.o'€"6e /to Q/n tocr r'/yl J{oryr on o o*

frect"dtted'
al l6e 8*' fnunf '

(o*ong t6" frffrfra*dl Cinslzlueul G"{fege*}

L,-"Qr,,u;
Da/e: 9{or",6 zI, zoas Dreelor



Name of the lnstitution :
Place :

QmliryPnofite
Mukund Lal National College
Yamuna Nagar, Haryana

Criterio* Criterion Scare
(ci)

Weightage
(wi)

CriterionXWeightage
(Ci xWi)

I. Curricalar Aspects

II. T eaching-Iearning and
Eoaluation'"

Ill. Res earch, Consultanq
andExtension

IV.Infrastructure and
LearningResources

V. Stuilent Support and
Progressiott

W. Organisqtion and
Management

WI. Healthy Practices

80

82

75

85

80

85

85

1_0

40

05

15

10

1.0

1.0

800

3280

375

1.275

,800

850

850

100 Ee,'Y, 
=8230

z C,w,
Instihttional Score - ----:--- =

2W,

I r,

8230

'100 = 92.30

Direclor


