





## राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद्

विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त संस्थान

## NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

## Gertificate of Accreditation

The Executive Committee of the
National Assessment and Accreditation Council
on the recommendation of the duly appointed
Peer Jeam is pleased to declare the

Mukund Bal National College Yamunanagar, affiliated to Kurukshetra University, Haryana as

Accredited!

at the B++ level 2.

(among the Affiliated | Constituent Colleges)

Date: March 21, 2003



One Civai Director

## Quality Profile

Name of the Institution: Mukund Lal National College Place: Yamuna Nagar, Haryana

Criterion	Criterion Score (Ci)	Weightage (Wi)	Criterion X Weightage (Ci x Wi)
I. Curricular Aspects	80	10	800
II. Teaching-learning and Evaluation	82	40	3280
III. Research, Consultancy and Extension	75	05	375
IV. Infrastructure and Learning Resources	85	15	1275
V. Student Support and Progression	80	10	800
VI. Organisation and Management	85	10	850
VII. Healthy Practices	85	10	850
		100	$\sum C_i W_i = 8230$

Institutional Score = 
$$\frac{\sum C_i W_i}{\sum W_i}$$
 = 82.30

